
4x3000 Men started on Aug. 4, 2011/13:10:40.96

Judge name: Szalai Làszlò

Rank Country Change 1 Change 2 Change 3 Change 4 Final Time

1

RUSSIA Maletin Roman Smirnov Evgeny Ponomarev Denis Shafigulin Alexey

01:42:36.83Lap time 00:25:13.71 00:26:19.84 00:26:06.48 00:24:56.80

Delay from
1st

+00:00:00.00 +00:00:00.00 +00:00:12.05 +00:00:00.00

2

ITALY Mallegni Simone Battista Alex Rota Alberto De Ceglie Davide

01:42:45.48Lap time 00:25:50.80 00:25:46.60 00:25:50.58 00:25:17.50

Delay from
1st

+00:00:37.09 +00:00:03.85 +00:00:00.00 +00:00:08.65

3

GERMANY Hoera Christian Oefner Christoph Rolack Yves Lauschus Max

01:43:58.00Lap time 00:25:57.63 00:26:10.83 00:26:24.89 00:25:24.65

Delay from
1st

+00:00:43.92 +00:00:34.91 +00:01:05.37 +00:01:21.17

4

UKRAINE Grubnik Denys Antonenko
Oleksandr

Shcherbinin
Mykhaylo

Odynokov
Oleksandr

01:44:01.71Lap time 00:26:50.86 00:26:10.17 00:25:58.53 00:25:02.15

Delay from
1st

+00:01:37.15 +00:01:27.48 +00:01:31.58 +00:01:24.88

5

FRANCE Noir Alexandre Bergeron Maxime Maleriat
Guillaume Muia Thomas

01:46:55.24Lap time 00:27:45.17 00:26:39.12 00:26:27.00 00:26:03.95

Delay from
1st

+00:02:31.46 +00:02:50.74 +00:03:23.31 +00:04:18.41

6

COLOMBIA Jimenez Ramirez
Alexander

Romero Rivera
Leonidas

Cabezas Henao
Miller

Taborda Arenas
Jairo

01:48:41.18Lap time 00:25:46.46 00:27:05.68 00:28:53.79 00:26:55.25

Delay from
1st

+00:00:32.75 +00:01:18.59 +00:04:17.95 +00:06:04.35

7

CROATIA Roncevic Marko Durd Dominik Sostaric Vladimir Avirovic Matija

02:28:56.94Lap time 00:41:00.02 00:33:50.07 00:41:50.68 00:32:16.17

Delay from
1st

+00:15:46.31 +00:23:16.54 +00:39:12.79 +00:46:20.11

Data & timing — www.tkservice.it



4x3000 Women started on Aug. 4, 2011/10:30:02.80

Judge name: Szalai Làszlò

Rank Country Change 1 Change 2 Change 3 Change 4 Final Time

1

RUSSIA Osmolskaya Elena Voronina Marina Umerenko Marina Mukhina Sofya

01:50:46.94Lap time 00:27:28.01 00:28:09.88 00:27:27.10 00:27:41.95

Delay from 1st +00:00:00.00 +00:00:00.00 +00:00:00.00 +00:00:00.00

2

UKRAINE Kransogor Tetiana Oleynikova Yevgeniya Tochylina Olga Trofymets Iana

01:53:45.60Lap time 00:27:52.02 00:27:58.70 00:29:41.22 00:28:13.66

Delay from 1st +00:00:24.01 +00:00:12.83 +00:02:26.95 +00:02:58.66

3

GERMANY Muller Christine Haase Carolin Saupe Christin Pilz Sandra

01:54:44.16Lap time 00:28:29.29 00:28:27.74 00:29:45.56 00:28:01.57

Delay from 1st +00:01:01.28 +00:01:19.14 +00:03:37.60 +00:03:57.22

4

ITALY Baroncini Silvia Giubileo Elisa Donadello Viola Turrini Sara

01:54:49.82Lap time 00:28:16.97 00:29:36.54 00:29:04.19 00:27:52.12

Delay from 1st +00:00:48.96 +00:02:15.62 +00:03:52.71 +00:04:02.88

5

COLOMBIA Rodriguez Lina Cuadrado Vanessa Alegria Johanna Arango Lina

01:55:41.43Lap time 00:29:47.20 00:29:09.16 00:28:16.44 00:28:28.63

Delay from 1st +00:02:19.19 +00:03:18.47 +00:04:07.81 +00:04:54.49

6

FRANCE Fils Lycaon Mérédith Saint Jours Lisa Lasseaux Marine Dubos Charline

01:57:22.30Lap time 00:29:20.63 00:28:49.05 00:29:37.48 00:29:35.14

Delay from 1st +00:01:52.62 +00:02:31.79 +00:04:42.17 +00:06:35.36

7

JAPAN Katayama Kana Sato Konomi Arimichi Yuki Yamaoka Akina

02:09:48.56Lap time 00:32:52.52 00:33:56.12 00:32:42.77 00:30:17.15

Delay from 1st +00:05:24.51 +00:11:10.75 +00:16:26.42 +00:19:01.62

DNF

CROATIA -- -- -- --

--Lap time

Delay from 1st

Data & timing — www.tkservice.it



6000 Men started on Aug. 5, 2011/11:39:54.62

Judge name: Szalai Làszlò

Rank BIB Athlete name Country Delay Final Time

1 25 Roman Maletin RUS +00:00.00 00:49:54.53

2 23 Alexey Shafigulin RUS +00:50.18 00:50:44.71

3 16 Davide De Ceglie ITA +01:25.17 00:51:19.70

4 11 Thomas Muia FRA +02:10.17 00:52:04.70

5 24 Boris Ferdman RUS +03:19.81 00:53:14.34

6 3 Alexander Jimenez Ramirez COL +03:41.38 00:53:35.91

7 26 Mykhaylo Shcherbinin UKR +04:06.40 00:54:00.93

8 1 Jairo Taborda Arenas COL +05:16.37 00:55:10.90

9 7 Josef Cimburek CZE +05:45.53 00:55:40.06

10 9 Abdel Fattah Serag Bassiouni EGY +06:48.47 00:56:43.00

11 20 Genki Senoo JPN +10:31.22 01:00:25.75

12 13 Jens Peter Ostrowski GER +11:18.90 01:01:13.43

13 2 Cristobal Guzman Lozano COL +11:31.78 01:01:26.31

14 8 Ahmed Moez El-Keek EGY +14:15.32 01:04:09.85

DNF 4 Vladimir Sostaric CRO n/a

DNS 5 Dominik Durd CRO n/a

DNF 6 Matija Avirovic CRO n/a

DNF 10 Guillaume Maleriat FRA n/a

DNF 12 Christoph Oefner GER n/a

DNF 14 Christian Hoera GER n/a

DNF 15 Yves Rolack GER n/a

DNF 17 Alex Battista ITA n/a

DNF 18 Alberto Rota ITA n/a

DNF 19 Simone Mallegni ITA n/a

DNF 21 Takahide Takeda JPN n/a

Data & timing — www.tkservice.it



6000 Women started on Aug. 5, 2011/10:00:03.16

Judge name: Szalai Làszlò

Rank BIB Athlete name Country Delay Final Time

1 21 Marina Umerenko RUS +00:00.00 00:54:45.34

2 25 Iana Trofymets UKR +00:11.24 00:54:56.58

3 23 Elena Osmolskaya RUS +00:18.18 00:55:03.52

4 26 Tetiana Kransogor UKR +01:11.55 00:55:56.89

5 4 Petra Hostinska CZE +01:32.29 00:56:17.63

6 2 Johanna Alegria Ortega COL +01:57.69 00:56:43.03

7 3 Zuzana Svozilova CZE +02:10.65 00:56:55.99

8 5 Charline Dubos FRA +03:12.37 00:57:57.71

9 6 Lisa Saint Jours FRA +03:21.35 00:58:06.69

10 24 Olga Tochylina UKR +04:07.88 00:58:53.22

11 7 Mérédith Fils Lycaon FRA +04:27.00 00:59:12.34

12 9 Christine Muller GER +04:28.88 00:59:14.22

13 20 Alexandrova Marina RUS +04:42.16 00:59:27.50

14 22 Liudmila Tikhonova RUS +04:46.97 00:59:32.31

15 1 Lina Arango Ospina COL +04:48.31 00:59:33.65

16 8 Marine Lasseaux FRA +06:10.44 01:00:55.78

17 17 Yuki Arimichi JPN +10:22.68 01:05:08.02

18 18 Konomi Sato JPN +10:23.01 01:05:08.35

19 19 Kana Katayama JPN +12:07.05 01:06:52.39

DNF 10 Christin Saupe GER n/a

DNF 11 Sandra Pilz GER n/a

DNF 12 Carolin Haase GER n/a

DNF 13 Silvia Baroncini ITA n/a

DNF 14 Elisa Giubileo ITA n/a

DNF 15 Sara Turrini ITA n/a

DNF 16 Viola Donadello ITA n/a

Data & timing — www.tkservice.it



20000 Men started on Aug. 6, 2011/09:30:05.40

Judge name: Szalai Làszlò

Rank BIB Athlete name Country Delay Final Time

1 36 Christoph Oefner GER +00:00.00 03:05:57.33

2 38 Simone Mallegni ITA +01:12.70 03:07:10.03

3 34 Christian Hoera GER +02:12.39 03:08:09.72

4 41 Nikita Sheleg RUS +03:56.28 03:09:53.61

5 43 Boris Ferdman RUS +04:26.03 03:10:23.36

6 27 Alejandro Cruz Galeano COL +3 laps n/a

7 32 Abdel Fattah Serag Bassiouni EGY +3 laps n/a

8 28 Camilo Sierra Hernandez COL +3 laps n/a

9 33 Pierre Jean Bontoux FRA +3 laps n/a

10 29 Joaquin Uribe Perez COL +5 laps n/a

11 31 Ahmed Moez El-Keek EGY +6 laps n/a

DNF 30 Josef Cimburek CZE n/a

DNF 42 Roman Maletin RUS n/a

Data & timing — www.tkservice.it



20000 Women started on Aug. 6, 2011/09:32:01.27

Judge name: Szalai Làszlò

Rank BIB Athlete name Country Delay Final Time

1 38 Marina Voronina RUS +00:00.00 03:17:40.38

2 39 Sofya Eremtcova RUS +02:12.30 03:19:52.68

3 40 Tetiana Kransogor UKR +02:53.06 03:20:33.44

4 33 Sara Turrini ITA +07:48.94 03:25:29.32

5 36 Elisa Giubileo ITA +1 laps n/a

6 27 Johanna Alegria Ortega COL +1 laps n/a

7 32 Christin Saupe GER +1 laps n/a

8 31 Cindy Elena FRA +2 laps n/a

9 28 Lina Rodriguez Collazos COL +3 laps n/a

DNF 30 Petra Hostinska CZE n/a

DNF 29 Zuzana Svozilova CZE n/a

DNF 37 Liudmila Tikhonova RUS n/a

DNF 41 Olga Tochylina UKR n/a

Data & timing — www.tkservice.it
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